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D
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D
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C
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D
ate R

ec'd.
D

ate Fw
d.

D
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D
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ent H
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M
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Accounting D
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ivision

D
ate of Action By M

ayor:
Approved:

D
ivision C

hief:
D

ate Initiated:

Prepared By:
Phone N

um
ber:

Initiated / R
equested By (if other than D

epartm
ent):

N
/A

All Years Account
Fund / C

enter / Account / Project * / Activity / Interfund / Future
Fiscal Yr(s) of carry over   (all-years funds do not require a carryover)

N
/A

N
o

C
ity of Jacksonville, Florida

R
equest for Budget Transfer Form

N
eighborhoods/Environm

ental Q
uality D

ivision
All

D
epartm

ent or Area R
esponsible for C

ontract / C
om

pliance / O
versight

C
ouncil D

istrict(s)

N
/A

To appropriate funds for the D
erelict Vessel R

em
oval G

rant from
 the Florida Fish and W

ildlife C
onservation C

om
m

ission R
em

oval of these derelict vessels w
ill benefit the 

State of Florida, its resources, w
ildlife, public w

elfare, boater safety and help restore sensitive m
arine resources and im

prove w
ater quality.

$27,000.00
* This elem

ent of the account string is titled project but it houses 
both projects and grants.
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Budget Transfer Line Item
 D

etail

TR
A

N
SFER

 FR
O

M
:   (R

evenue line item
s in this area are being appropriated and expense line item

s are being de-appropriated.)

Total:
$27,000.00

R
ev  

Exp
Fund Title

Activity /  G
rant / Project Title

Line Item
 / Account Title

Am
ount

Fund
C

enter
Account

Project *
Activity

Interfund
Future

R
EV

D
erelict Vessel R

em
oval Fund

Florida Fish and W
ildlife C

onservation 
C

om
m

ission 23067
Florida Fish and W

ildlife 
C

onservation C
om

m
ission

$17,000.00
11543

170105
334394

010346
00000000

00000
00000

R
EV

D
erelict Vessel R

em
oval Fund

Florida Fish and W
ildlife C

onservation 
C

om
m

ission 23077
Florida Fish and W

ildlife 
C

onservation C
om

m
ission

$10,000.00
11543

170105
334394

010347
00000000

00000
00000

Total:
$27,000.00

R
ev  

Ex p
Fund Title

Activity /  G
rant / Project Title

Line Item
 / Account Title

Am
ount

Fund
C

enter
Account

Project *
Activity

Interfund
Future

EXP
D

erelict Vessel R
em

oval Fund
Florida Fish and W

ildlife C
onservation 

C
om

m
ission 23067

D
em

olition & Site C
learance

$17,000.00
11543

170105
549026

010346
00000000

000000
00000

EXP
D

erelict Vessel R
em

oval Fund
Florida Fish and W

ildlife C
onservation 

C
om

m
ission 23077

D
em

olition & Site C
learance

$10,000.00
11543

170105
549026

010347
00000000

000000
00000

* This elem
ent of the account string is titled project but it houses both projects and grants.
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