## City of Jacksonville, Florida Request for Budget Transfer Form

Neighborhoods/Environmental Quality Division	All
Department or Area Responsible for Contract / Compliance / Oversight	Council District(s)
Reversion of Funds: N/A	All Years Account
(if applicable) Fund / Center / Account / Project * / Activity / Interfund / Future	Fiscal Yr(s) of carry over (all-years funds do not require a carryover)
Section of Code Being Waived (if applicable): N/A	CIP (yes or no): No
Justification for Waiver	
N/A	
Justification for / Description of Transfer:	
ssel Removal Grant from the Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Con ublic welfare, boater safety and help restore sensitive marine resources	nmission Removal of these derelict vessels will benefit the and improve water quality.
Net Amount Appropriated and/or Transferred: \$27,000.00	* This element of the account string is titled project but it houses both projects and grants.
CITY COUNCIL	
Requesting Council Member:	CM's District:
Requesting Council Member:	CM's District:
Prepared By:	Ordinance:
OFFICE OF THE MAYOR  TRANSFER DIRECTIVE	TD / BT Number: <b>BT 21-096</b>
Date Rec'd. Date Fwd. Approved Disapproved	
Department Head	
Mayor's Office	
Accounting Division	
Budget Division	
Date of Action By Mayor:Approved:	
Division Chief:	Date Initiated:
Prepared By:	Phone Number:
Initiated / Requested By (if other than Department):	

TRANSFER FROM: (Revenue line items in this area are being appropriated and expense line items are being de-appropriated.)

							EXP	EXP	Rev Exp		TRANS				REV	REV	Rev Exp	
							Derelict Vessel Removal Fund	Derelict Vessel Removal Fund	Fund Title		SFER TO: (Revenue line items in				Derelict Vessel Removal Fund	Derelict Vessel Removal Fund	Fund Title	,
							Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission 23077	Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission 23067	Activity / Grant / Project Title		TRANSFER TO: (Revenue line items in this area are being de-appropriated and expense line items are being appropriated.)				Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission 23077	Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission 23067	Activity / Grant / Project Title	-
							Demolition & Site Clearance	Demolition & Site Clearance	Line Item / Account Title	Total:	xpense line items are being appropriate				Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission	Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission	Line Item / Account Title	Total:
							\$10,000.00	\$17,000.00	Amount	\$27,000.00	d.)				\$10,000.00	\$17,000.00	Amount	\$27,000.00
							11543	11543	Fund						11543	11543	Fund	
							170105	170105	Center						170105	170105	Center	
							549026	549026	Account	A					334394	334394	Account	Þ
							010347	010346	Project *	Accounting Codes					010347	010346	Project *	Accounting Codes
							00000000	00000000	Activity	Codes					000000000	00000000	Activity	Codes
							000000	000000	Interfund						00000	00000	Interfund	
Revised Rev B.T	E2	khi 21-	bit 096	: 1 5			00000	00000	Future						00000	00000	Future	

Rev B.T. 21-September 20 Page 2 of 2